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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of JUNIOR PATROL OFFICER (BS-09) IN THE

LAHORE RING ROAD AUTHORITY OF PUNJAB COMMUNICATION AND

WORKS DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/ APP.
NO.

1/19403243

2/19402918

3/19400020

4/19401597

5/19402052

6/19401261

7/19400186

8/19400204

9/19403191

10/19401005

11/19400207

12/19400356

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

HUSSAIN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SAQIB JABBAR
ABDUL JABBAR

WASEEM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

ZEESHAN SHABIR
GHULAM SHABIR

MUDASSAR IFTIKHAR
IFTIKHAR ALI ANJUM

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD JAWAD MUSTFA
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ ALEEM

RAO DANISH ALEEM
RAO MUHAMMAD ALEEM

IMRAN ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

FARRUKH USMAN
ABDUL GHAFAR

SALMAN MUHAMMAD
JAVAID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD KHAN

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

JHANG

M. GARH

JHANG
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From Pre-page

99 posts of Junior Petrol Officer (BS-09) in the Lahore Ring Road
Authority of Punjab Communication & Works Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/19400452 MUDASSAR ALIM T.T. SINGH
ALIM GEER

14/19400918 SOHAIB IQBAL FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

15/19400922 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN RAJANPUR
ALLAH WASAYA

16/19400516 HASSAN AHMAD SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

17/19401668 ADEEL AFZAL GUJRAT
MUHAMMAD INAYAT AFZAL

18/19402720 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR JAMIL FAISALABAD
JAMIL AHMAD BAJWA

19/19402178 FAHID ALI SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

20/19402765 MUHAMMAD AMIR KASUR
NOOR MUHAMMAD

21/19403416 JAWAD TARIQ M.B. Din
TARIQ MAHMOOD TANVIR

22/19401933 MUHAMMAD RASHID FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

23/19401341 MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA PAKPATTAN
CH. KARAM ALI

24/19400218 ASIF MASIH GUJRANWALA
ARIF MASIH

25/19401670 SHAHID AHMAD M. GARH
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

26/19401633 WAQAS ALI MULTAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN JAVAID

27/19402218 MUHAMMAD TALHA RIAZ GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ CHEEMA

28/19401987 ADNAN NAWAZ T.T. SINGH
SHAH NAWAZ

29/19403055 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASHRAF BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
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From Pre-page

99 posts of Junior Petrol Officer (BS-09) in the Lahore Ring Road
Authority of Punjab Communication & Works Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/19400083

31/19402533

32/19402573

33/19403425

34/19401151

35/19402656

36/19402545

37/19400271

38/19403329

39/19401162

40/19400256

41/19402156

42/19401049

43/19400559

44/19401570

45/19401736

46/19402887

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RAO MUHAMMAD KASHIF IQBAL
RAO MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
MALIK SHAH NAWAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL

ATTAULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL SAEED

SAEED AKHTAR

MANSOOR ALI
IJAZ HUSSAIN

ADEEL IQBAL BAJWA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF
SARFRAZ ALI

AAMIR SHEHZAD
ABDUL SATTAR

UZAIR AHMED
HAFEEZ ULLAH

SYED AHMAD HASSAN
SYED NAJAF HUSSAIN SHAH

USMAN REHMAT
REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD BASHIR SHAD

ABDUL KHALIQ

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

FAISAL HAYAT
FALAK SHER

SAMAN AHMAD

SHAMSHAD AHMAD

SYED GHULAM MUJTABA
SYED GHULAM MUHAMMAD

DOMICILE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

CHINIOT

LAHORE

JHANG

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR
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99 posts of Junior Petrol Officer (BS-09) in the Lahore Ring Road
Authority of Punjab Communication & Works Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

47/19402642

48/19401944

49/19402807

50/19401567

51/19401561

52/19400567

53/19401094

54/19400737

55/19401752

56/19402333

57/19401630

58/19403479

59/19401177

60/19400443

61/19401535

62/19401754

63/19403404

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

RAI ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI
AMIR HUSSAIN

UMER MUKHTAR
MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAAR ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ATIF IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AHMED
CHAUDHRY ZAHOOR AHMAD

WAJAHAT ALI AWAN
MALIK ZULFIQAR ALI AWAN

ZAHIR KHAN
SARAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

GULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD FARMAN
MUHAMMAD SAWAN

ALI AQASH

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

ZEESHAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SUMAIR SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

NOUMAN TAHIR
TAHIR MEHMOOD

IMRAN ALI
NAZIR AHMAD

SAQIB MUNIR
MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

KAUSAR ABBAS

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

M.B. Din

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

CHINIOT

M.B. Din

CHINIOT

LAHORE

M.B. Din
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99 posts of Junior Petrol Officer (BS-09) in the Lahore Ring Road
Authority of Punjab Communication & Works Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

64/19403027 MUTI UR RAHMAN M.B. Din
HAJI ALLAH BAKHSH

65/19402051 MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN CHINIOT
MUHAMMAD HAYAT

66/19402488 UMAR TARIQ GUJRANWALA
TARIQ MEHMOOD

67/19402837 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BAHAWALPUR
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

68/19403068 HAMEED ULLAH FAISALABAD
SARDAR ALAM

69/19401549 SHEHARYAR KHAN LODHI KHUSHAB
MUHAMMAD USMAN

70/19400355 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD D.G. KHAN
MUHAMMAD MOOSA

71/19403347 SHAHZAD AKHTAR M.B. Din
MUHAMMAD AZAM

72/19402577 NAZAR FARID PAKPATTAN
KHAN MUHAMMAD

73/19400480 ALI MUNAWAR GUJRANWALA
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

74/19402683 MAKHDUM ALLA-UD-DIN ALI AHMAD LAHORE
CH MUHAMMAD AFZAL

75/19402099 UMAR FAROOQ D.G. KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM

76/19402380 MUHAMMAD AZAM OKARA
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

77/19402196 ASIF ALI OKARA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

78/19401524 TALHA RAZZAQ NAROWAL
ABDUL RAZZAQ

79/19400060 MUHAMMAD MUBASHER IBRAHIM NANKANA SAHIB

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

80/19402082 NAEEM GHULAM NAROWAL
GHULAM RASOOL
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From Pre-page

99 posts of Junior Petrol Officer (BS-09) in the Lahore Ring Road
Authority of Punjab Communication & Works Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

81/19400339 AMAR ALI KHOKHAR NANKANA SAHIB
JAFAR ALI

82/19402880 AMER SHAHZAD HAFIZABAD
ARIF HUSSAIN

83/19402566 MUHAMMAD NOMAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
ABDUL RAZZAQ

84/19402091 MOHAMMAD UMAR SAEED BAJWA SARGODHA
MOHAMMAD SAEED BAJWA

85/19401801 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKR FAISALABAD
MAZHAR FAROOQ

86/19401829 MUHAMMAD HASEEB FAISALABAD
ABDUL RASOOL

87/19402124 MUHAMMAD AHMED HASNAT U RASUL SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

88/19400686 HAMAD ALI MULTAN
RAFIQ ABBAS

89/19402643 AWAIS ASIF JOYIA PAKPATTAN
ASIF SARWAR JOYIA

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

96/19401664 AROOSA KHAN T.T. SINGH
ARSHAD AHMAD KHAN

116/19401828 KANWAL SHAFIQUE GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

135/19400875 SIDRA YOUSAF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

160/19403367 KOMAL NASIR MULTAN

SYED NASIR ABBAS SHAH

201/19401289 AMBER ASLAM LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM CH.

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

204/19401047 WASEEM AHMAD MULTAN
BASHARAT AHMAD
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99 posts of Junior Petrol Officer (BS-09) in the Lahore Ring Road
Authority of Punjab Communication & Works Department

Note:- 1) Four (04) posts reserved for Minorities Quota remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.

ii) Twenty five (25) Female candidates are available for the above said
posts. One (01) female candidate selected against open merit, five
(05) female candidates selected against women quota, two (02)
candidates could not qualify the interview, three (03) female
candidates rejected after interview, ten (10) female candidates
were rejected at the time of interview and four (04) female
candidates remained absent. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-
IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, ten (10) posts
reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled
on merit.

DATED: 14-06-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 04-RJ-2017
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